Player

Stephen Oliva
Edward Salanga
Dave Dean
Anthony Carson
Geoffrey Miller
Frank Vutrano
Chris Kabat
Wiley Davis

Kimberly Hamm

Jeffrey Coughran

Randy Figueroa
Adam Dizes
Mike Marsolek
June Vutrano
Angel Reynoso
Lovell Robinson
Martin Kies
Kevin Hudspeth
Kyle Voda
Martin Henner
Garry Swanner
Chris Peterson
Dan Gallegos
Richard Carroll
Robert Owen

Todd Miller

Matthew Skinner

-/ 2023 S6L Summer Series Top Credit Leaders

Total Events

Total Credits Paid

* Total
Credits Won
$90.00
$64.00
$53.00
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00
$31.00
$30.00
$19.00
$16.00
$12.00
$6.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Events
Played

1
$455.00

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

o 0o o 1
o 0o o 1
o 0o o 1

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

6/4/2023

Handicap Index
(from last event)
2.9
4.9
13.1

7.3

25.1
15.5
13.8
23.9

15.4

15.6
21.7

13.2

325
19.9
27.2
18.1
20.3

29.0

9.0
27.0
9.1
12.5

15.0
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* Total Events Net Flight Finishes Handicap Index
Player Credits Won Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th (from last event)

Amy Arnold $0.00 1 0O 0 0 O 4.7

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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