

## 2023 SGL Summer Series Top Credit Leaders

<u>S</u>	Tota	Total Events I Credits Paid	1 \$455.00				6/4/2023
Player	* Total Credits Won	Events Played			ght Fin nd 3rd		Handicap Index (from last event)
Stephen Oliva	\$90.00	1	1	1 0	0	0	9.9
Edward Salanga	\$64.00	1	C	0 1	0	0	4.9
Dave Dean	\$53.00	1	1	1 0	0	0	13.1
Anthony Carson	\$43.00	1	C	0 0	) 1	0	7.3
Geoffrey Miller	\$40.00	1	C	0 0	0	0	11.7
Frank Vutrano	\$37.00	1	1	1 0	0	0	25.1
Chris Kabat	\$31.00	1	1	1 0	0	0	15.5
Wiley Davis	\$30.00	1	C	0 1	0	0	13.8
Kimberly Hamm	\$19.00	1	C	01	0	0	23.9
Jeffrey Coughran	\$16.00	1	C	0 0	0	0	15.4
Randy Figueroa	\$12.00	1	1	1 0	0	0	
Adam Dizes	\$6.00	1	C	0 1	0	0	15.6
Mike Marsolek	\$3.00	1	(	0 0	) 1	0	21.7
June Vutrano	\$3.00	1	C	0 0	) 1	0	13.2
Angel Reynoso	\$3.00	1	(	01	0	0	
Lovell Robinson	\$3.00	1	C	0 0	) 1	0	32.5
Martin Kies	\$2.00	1	(	0 0	0	1	19.9
Kevin Hudspeth	\$0.00	1	(	0 0	0	0	27.2
Kyle Voda	\$0.00	1	C	0 0	0	0	18.1
Martin Henner	\$0.00	1	C	0 0	0	0	20.3
Garry Swanner	\$0.00	1	C	0 0	0	0	29.0
Chris Peterson	\$0.00	1	C	0 0	) 1	0	
Dan Gallegos	\$0.00	1	(	0 0	0	0	9.0
Richard Carroll	\$0.00	1	C	0 0	0	1	27.0
Robert Owen	\$0.00	1	C	0 0	0	1	9.1
Todd Miller	\$0.00	1	C	0 0	0	1	12.5
Matthew Skinner	\$0.00	1	C	0 0	) 0	0	15.0

(\* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

Player	* Total	Events	Net Flight Finishes	Handicap Index
	Credits Won	Played	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	(from last event)
Amy Arnold	\$0.00	1	0 0 0 0	4.7